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Fern Bench Rest Ubersicht 2022

Ergebnisse pro Monat

— Ergebnisse Teilnehmer

Ergebnisse nach Distanz
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Schiitze

Duke Nukem
Jan_
Knickerboy
MichaelKesler
RedMax
reinwan1
ReMa83

TOTAL

Ubersicht der Schiitzen

Teilnahmen

- a 00 -~

32

23

63

Ergebnisse Schuss

690
60
240
30
90
750
30

1.890

Punkte Schnitt

65.050 94,28
2.780 46,33
23.700 98,75
2.050 68,33
8.700 96,67
71.125 94,83
1.660 55,33

175.065 92,63
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